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Kovatschev llija Bulgaria BP; NS A 19.07.2022 Yes
Mitic Mladen Croatia BP B 06.08.2022 Yes
Dumitru loana Romanja BP; NS B 09.09.2022 Yes
Kozlowski Maciej Poland M C-J 20.09.2022 Yes
Robinson Heather Great Britan  A/B A 27.09.2022 Yes
Robinson Stuart Great Britan  A/B; M C-J 27.09.2022 Yes
Hanzlik, Ing. Zdenek Czech Rep NS; FSR C-J 07.10.2022 Yes
Navratilova Anna Czech Rep FSR A 07.10.2022 Yes
Hanuska Ladislav Czech Rep NS B 08.10.2022 Yes
Vanerkova Sarka Czech Rep FSR B 08.10.2022 Yes
Stolarek Adrian Poland M C-J 08.10.2022 Yes
Kneys Ivan Czech Rep M C-J 14.10.2022 Yes
Holan Otakar Czech Rep BP; NS A 15.10.2022 Yes
Jake$ Stanislav Czech Rep BP; NS B 15.10.2022 Yes
Tomasek Zdenek jun. Czech Rep BP; NS B 15.10.2022 Yes
Tomasek, Dr. Martin Czech Rep BP; NS C-J 15.10.2022 Yes
Tomasek, Ing. Zdenek sen. Czech Rep BP; NS C-J 15.10.2022 Yes
Vasicek Alois Czech Rep BP B 15.10.2022 Yes
Rezek, Ing. Jaroslav Czech Rep M A 27.10.2022 Yes
Taylor Vince Great Britan FSR C-J 27.10.2022 Yes
Flzi Marton Hungaria NS B 16.06.2023 Yes
Krausz Eva Magdolna  Hungaria NS B 16.06.2023 Yes
Gobetti Vittorio Italia M B 08.07.2023 Yes
Nitecki Rafat Poland M A 29.07.2023 Yes
Borchers Hans-Jirgen Germany BP; NS C-J 02.10.2023 Yes
Danielfy Csaba Hungaria M C-J 09.11.2023 Yes
Kornis Dr. Janos Hungaria BP; NS C-J 11.11.2023 Yes
Boin Klausdieter Germany BP; NS C-J 17.11.2023 Yes
Dvorak Borek Germany NS A 17.11.2023 Yes
Buchegger Karl Heinz Austria S Cc-J 01.12.2023 Yes
Arsenov Asen Bulgaria A/B A 03.12.2023 Yes
Kastner Karl Austria NS B 09.12.2023 Yes
Kukula Hans Austria S C-J 09.12.2023 Yes
Chernev Toma Bulgaria A/B A 09.12.2023 Yes
Genova Jenet Bulgaria A/B; FSR B 09.12.2023 Yes
Ignatov Petar Bulgaria BP B 09.12.2023 Yes
Panajotov Kolja Bulgaria BP; FSR A 09.12.2023 Yes
Petko Petkov Bulgaria M B 09.12.2023 Yes
Vodenischarov Altimir Bulgaria A/B; BP; FSR A 09.12.2023 Yes
Yosiv Hristov Bulgaria NS; FSR; M B 09.12.2023 Yes
Grammer Jurgen Austria S C-J 21.12.2023 Yes
Wolfinger Manfred Austria S C-J 21.12.2023 Yes
Hohl Herbert Austria NS B 28.12.2023 Yes
Bertok Istvan Hungaria M B 20.01.2024 Yes
Czobor Krisztian Hungaria M B 20.01.2024 Yes
Lekszikov, Dr. Gébor Hungaria M A 20.01.2024 Yes
Nagy Sandor Hungaria M B 20.01.2024 Yes
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Surname

Varady
Oberreiter
Brecklinghaus
Jedlicka
Budimir
Vekaric
Yang

Cauty
Jankowsky
Kratschmar
Riedel
Riedel

Weil3
Kruczkiewicz
Olanin
Poznanski
Ryszard
Taborek
Wyrzykowski
Geens
Nowak
Kukorelli
Chauchet
Wu

Hansen

Schoéttelndreier

Werner
Zhao
Reichert
Roden

Ciosu
Goshko
Miarka
Ciechanski
Daranowski
Surowiak
Gmeiner
Gulyas
Nikolyan
Shahazizyan
Shahazizyan
Shahazizyan
Genov

Jotov
Sandev
Paskhalova
Graubmann

First Name

Istvan
Gerald
Anton
Jan
Nikola
Branko
Zaijun
Jean-Claude
Hartmut
Soren
Ronny
Rainer
Bernd
Mieczystaw
Wiadystaw
Maciej
Bones
Marian
Marian
Walter
Grzegorz
Karoly Jené
Henri
Yuebiao
Thomas
Thomas
Frank
Jinggiang
Thomas
Bendt
Daniél
Vadym
Miroslaw
Andrzej
Michal
Kazimierz
Tina
Jozsef
Karine
Arman
Hrachya
Gayane
Evgeni
Hristo
Svetlomir
Larysa
Bernhard

Countrys

Hungaria
Austria
Germany
Czech Rep
Croatia
Croatia
China
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Belgium
Poland
Hungaria
France
China
Germany
Germany
Germany
China
Denmark
Denmark
Romanja
Ukraine
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Germany
Hungaria
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Armenia
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Ukraine
Germany

Classes

BP
FSR
BP
FSR
FSR
FSR
FSR

M

BP; FSR
FSR
BP; NS
BP

BP; NS
NS; FSR; M
M

BP

M

BP
FSR
FSR
FSR
FSR

NS

NS

BP

BP; NS

BP; NS

FSR

NS

BP

M

NS

A/B

A/B

A/B

A/B

A/B; BP; NS; M
A/B

A/B; BP; NS; M
A/B; BP; NS; FSR; M
S

Qualifikation
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Date of Expiry

20.01.2024
23.01.2024
10.02.2024
12.02.2024
28.02.2024
28.02.2024
12.03.2024
31.03.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
04.05.2024
02.06.2024
02.06.2024
02.06.2024
02.06.2024
02.06.2024
02.06.2024
03.06.2024
03.06.2024
06.06.2024
07.06.2024
09.06.2024
06.07.2024
06.07.2024
07.07.2024
20.08.2024
08.09.2024
08.09.2024
19.09.2024
24.09.2024
30.09.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
11.10.2024
11.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
27.10.2024

Data release

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Surname

Koval
Huvos Dr.
Akimov
Kadantsev
Dahm
Ferjancic
Zeman
Tonnessen
Dostalova
Thiele
Stahli
Albrecht
Jermotaj
Kordowiecki
Kremski
Nagly
Pieczka
Pieczka
Sewerniak
Sewerniak
Springer
Giraldi
Korostelov
Strébl
Tsikhovych
Drahajm
Jarzabek
Leoniec
Leoniec
Boecksteyns
Balestrieri
Skomersic
Postea
Demidenko
Mandrika
Morel
Morel
Costa
Lekszikov
Brecklinghaus
Dahm
Marinov
Barrow
Harvey
Maretti
Porcoteanu
Olaianos

First Name

Andrii
Ferenc
Igor
Sergii
Michael
Bohuslav
Jaroslav
Achim
Zdenka
Sarah
Hans-Peter
Romuald
Grzegorz
Jerzy

Jan
Alojzy
Dariusz
Barbara
Andrzej
Agnieszka
Jerzy
Giuseppe
Serghii
Rudiger
Oleksandra
Hieronim
Piotr
Jaroslaw
Jan

Ivo

Luigi
Zeljko
Emil - Adrian
Sergii
Valeriy
Catherine
Philippe
Evelyne
Zsolt
Werner
Elisabeth
Ognyan
Peter
David
Alberto
Cornel
Razvan

Countrys

Ukraine
Hungaria
Ukraine
Ukraine
Germany
Czech Rep
Czech Rep
Germany
Czech Rep
Germany
Switzerland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Italia
Ukraine
Germany
Ukraine
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Belgium
Italia
Croatia
Romanja
Ukraine
Ukraine
France
France
France
Hungaria
Germany
Germany
Bulgaria
Great Britan
Great Britan
Italia
Romanja
Romanja

BP; NS

BP

NS
NS
NS

BP; NS

NS; M
BP; S

FSR

NS
NS

FSR
FSR

S
BP
NS

BP; NS

A/B; BP; NS; S
BP; NS

FSR

BP; NS

BP; NS

M

BP
BP
BP

A/B; BP; NS; FSR; M

BP; NS

M; E

Classes
Qualifikation
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Date of Expiry

09.11.2024
10.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
01.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
07.12.2024
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
10.03.2025
03.04.2025
01.06.2025
01.06.2025
23.06.2025
23.06.2025
23.06.2025
23.06.2025
21.07.2025
20.09.2025
21.09.2025
21.09.2025
12.10.2025
13.10.2025
21.12.2025
21.12.2025
22.12.2025
06.01.2026
04.02.2026
04.02.2026
23.02.2026
23.02.2026
23.02.2026
06.04.2026
26.04.2026
28.04.2026

Data release

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes




Onesto

Francesco

Italia

BP

09.05.2026

Yes

Muzychuk

Andrii

Ukraine

28.06.2026

Yes




